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General information about company
Scrip code 543310
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INEOB6101012
Name of the company Times Green Energy (India) Limited
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
TR No. Of |No. Of T Shareholding as a Number of Vqt'ing Rights held in each
Category OO | partly | shares OtNOS- | o o total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of W 032 Ll paid-up | underlying e shares (calculated
@ sharcholder shareholders | up equity ceuy | Depntiony Ileld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tyt a5 a
(IIT) shares . ={V)+ % of
() held (IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) ek |amm | O | BT
Promoter
(A) & 3 792000 792000 47.6 792000 792000 |47.6
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 114 872000 872000 52.4 872000 872000 |52.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e2) Employee
Trusts
Total 117 1664000 1664000 | 100 1664000 1664000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
W, O3F No. of Underlyin, conversion of otherwise
Shares . yime : (XID bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible GRS .
Underlying ] ; o (X111) equity shares
Category | of .2 | Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding " o held in
09} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible ; sa Sa | dematerialized
1D " Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities g q " ~ 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % of | No. (@) | o o @) | S
(RERC2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lr I 47.6 792000 | 100 792000
Group
B) Public 52.4 208000 |23.85 865000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1000000 | 60.1 1657000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
If\hl)l of Partly | No. Of — asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . D : VII) = SCRR asa%
) () iy | SOEGY | DEamTG7 | (WIS | e ; of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held | (VD) W)+ |a%of Total | vori
™ W VD |a+Brcy)  |ew X ey o
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L imtimellEivem | 402000 402000 |24.16 402000 402000 |24.16
undivided Family
(d £y Qi 1 390000 390000 |23.44 390000 390000 |23.44
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 3 792000 792000 |47.6 792000 792000 |47.6
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 792000 792000 |[47.6 792000 792000 | 47.6
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders 96 238000 238000 | 143 238000 238000 | 143
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 356000 356000 |21.39 356000 356000 |21.39
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 13 278000 278000 | 16.71 278000 278000 | 16.71
(specify)
(53“)"'T°tal (B) 114 872000 872000 |52.4 872000 872000 |52.4
Total Public
prashieine 114 872000 872000 |52.4 872000 872000 |52.4
B)=B)(1)+ : '
(B)2)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 117 1664000 1664000 | 100 1664000 1664000 | 100
ol 117 1664000 1664000 | 100 1664000 1664000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of TG
; Locked in shares D CEEEE O
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying q Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 24.16 402000 | 100 402000
(d) 23.44 390000 | 100 390000
(SIL;b'TOtal (A) 476 792000 | 100 792000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.6 792000 | 100 792000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 14.3 8000 3.36 231000
(a(ii)) 21.39 200000 |[56.18 356000
(e) 16.71 0 0 278000
(53“)b‘T°tal (B) 52.4 208000 |23.85 865000
Total Public
Shareholding
52.4 208000 |23.85 865000
B)=B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1000000 | 60.1 1657000
Total
(ATB+C) 100 1000000 | 60.1 1657000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2

B GTis VANI KANUPARTHI LAKSHMI JUMAALDINNE Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AHVPK1978M AKUPL6676M Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 222000 180000 402000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 222000 180000 402000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.34 10.82 24.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 222000 180000 402000

Class eg:y
Total 222000 180000 402000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1 10.82 24.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.34 10.82 24.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 222000 180000 402000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 L0 LY

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

222000 180000 402000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRINIVAS PRASAD KANUPARTHI

PAN (II)

AHSPK2772Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

390000

390000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

390000

390000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.44

23.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

390000

390000

Class eg:y

Total

390000

390000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.44

23.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.44

23.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

390000

390000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

390000

390000
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSHA RAJESHBHAI
JHAVERI

KAMALA
MEENA

MANISHA
MEENA

MANJUSHA
MEENA

SWAPNIL
JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ADTPJ0160E

AWWPM9332M

BTLPM4049N

AURPMO0533H

AFGPJ6015D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76000

100000

50000

50000

80000

356000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

76000

100000

50000

50000

80000

356000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.57

6.01

4.81

21.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

76000

100000

50000

50000

80000

356000

Class eg:y

Total

76000

100000

50000

50000

80000

356000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.01

4.81

21.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.01

4.81

21.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

100000

50000

50000

200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

100

100

100

56.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76000

100000

50000

50000

80000

356000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARYAMAN CAPITAL
MARKETS LIMITED

EMRALD
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

NOPEA CAPITAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

S K GROWTH
FUND PVT LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAHCA7893B

AAACES795P

AADCNS382)

AADCS6569C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28000

82000

62000

82000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

28000

82000

62000

82000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

4.93

3.73

4.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28000

82000

62000

82000

Class eg:y

Total

28000

82000

62000

82000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

4.93

3.73

4.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

4.93

3.73

4.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in

28000

82000

62000

82000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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