General information about company							
Scrip code	543310						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE0B6101012						
Name of the company	Times Green Energy (India) Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	shares lotal nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
0	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	792000			792000	47.6	792000		792000	47.6
(B)	Public	114	872000			872000	52.4	872000		872000	52.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	117	1664000			1664000	100	1664000		1664000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	f Outstanding Outstar	Shares Underlying		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.6	792000	100			792000	
(B)	Public				52.4	208000	23.85			865000	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	1000000	60.1			1657000	

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity		shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	(1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	402000			402000	24.16	402000		402000	24.16
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	390000			390000	23.44	390000		390000	23.44
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	792000			792000	47.6	792000		792000	47.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	792000			792000	47.6	792000		792000	47.6
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	96	238000			238000	14.3	238000		238000	14.3
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	356000			356000	21.39	356000		356000	21.39
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	278000			278000	16.71	278000		278000	16.71
Sub-Total (B) (3)		114	872000			872000	52.4	872000		872000	52.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		114	872000			872000	52.4	872000		872000	52.4
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		117	1664000			1664000	100	1664000		1664000	100
Total (A+B+C)		117	1664000			1664000	100	1664000		1664000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ıp
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of influed share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				24.16	402000	100			402000
(d)				23.44	390000	100			390000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.6	792000	100			792000
(2)	Foreign					•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.6	792000	100			792000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				14.3	8000	3.36			231000
(a(ii))				21.39	200000	56.18			356000
(e)				16.71	0	0			278000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				52.4	208000	23.85			865000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.4	208000	23.85			865000
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1000000	60.1			1657000
Total (A+B+C)				100	1000000	60.1			1657000

	Individ	uals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VANI KANUPARTHI	LAKSHMI JUMAALDINNE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHVPK1978M	AKUPL6676M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	222000	180000	402000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	222000	180000	402000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.34	10.82	24.16
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg:X	222000	180000	402000
Class eg:y			
Total	222000	180000	402000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.34	10.82	24.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.34	10.82	24.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	222000	180000	402000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	222000	180000	402000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRINIVAS PRASAD KANUPARTHI	
PAN (II)	AHSPK2772Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	390000	390000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	390000	390000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.44	23.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	390000	390000
Class eg:y		
Total	390000	390000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.44	23.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.44	23.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	390000	390000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity	390000	390000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shai	reholders holdin	g nominal sha	re capital in ex	cess of Rs. 21	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSHA RAJESHBHAI JHAVERI	KAMALA MEENA	MANISHA MEENA	MANJUSHA MEENA	SWAPNIL JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADTPJ0160E	AWWPM9332M	BTLPM4049N	AURPM0533H	AFGPJ6015D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	76000	100000	50000	50000	80000	356000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	76000	100000	50000	50000	80000	356000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.57	6.01	3	3	4.81	21.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	76000	100000	50000	50000	80000	356000
Class eg:y						
Total	76000	100000	50000	50000	80000	356000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.57	6.01	3	3	4.81	21.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.57	6.01	3	3	4.81	21.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	100000	50000	50000	0	200000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	100	0	56.18
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	76000	100000	50000	50000	80000	356000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	EMRALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED	NOPEA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	S K GROWTH FUND PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHCA7893B	AAACE5795P	AADCN5382J	AADCS6569C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28000	82000	62000	82000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28000	82000	62000	82000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	4.93	3.73	4.93	0
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	28000	82000	62000	82000	0
Class eg:y					
Total	28000	82000	62000	82000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.68	4.93	3.73	4.93	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	4.93	3.73	4.93	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	28000	82000	62000	82000	0

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence